
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
11/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Cerro Gordo High School
300 E. Durfee Street, P.O. Box 79
Cerro Gordo, IL 61818

Jason Jacobs
School Phone: 217-763-2711
Home Phone:
Fax: 217-763-6287
jjacobs@cgbroncos.org

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 11/13/17 University High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11/14/17 Decatur Christian School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 11/18/17 St. Teresa High School Home 1:00 PM

Monday 11/27/17 Arthur-Okaw Christian Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11/28/17 Meridian High School-Macon Home 6:00 PM

Friday 12/01/17 OPEN DATE (Walsh Tournament (Bement)
7:30 vs Martinsville)

Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/02/17 OPEN DATE (Walsh Tournament (Bement)
9am vs Judah and 3pm vs Shelbyville)

Home 6:00 PM

Monday 12/04/17 Warrensburg-Latham High S Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/09/17 Stewardson-Strasburg High School Home 1:00 PM

Thursday 12/14/17 Villa Grove High Schools Home 6:00 PM

Friday 12/15/17 Buffalo High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 12/18/17 Tuscola High School (Played at Bement) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/02/18 OPEN DATE (Macon County Tournament
(Warrensburg-Latham))

Away TBA

Monday 01/08/18 Sullivan High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/11/18 Okaw Valley High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/13/18 OPEN DATE (NW Division LOVC Tournament) Away TBA

Monday 01/15/18 OPEN DATE (NW Division LOVC Tournament) Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/18/18 OPEN DATE (NW Division LOVC Tournament) Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 01/20/18 OPEN DATE (LOVC Championship Final) Away TBA

Monday 01/22/18 Lutheran School  Associat Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/25/18 Argenta High School Away 6:00 PM

Monday 01/29/18 Arcola Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/01/18 Arthur-Lovington High School Away 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Brett Robinson Jeremy  Rodebaugh Jason Jacobs
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